UNOFFICIAL CO

WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY

Mail to:

Andrew Lotthouse 1420 Renaissance #213 Park Ridge . IL 60068

Name & Address of Taxpayer: CRISTINA CABRERA

5057 W 31st Cicero, IL 60804

SEE ATTACHED

Doc#. 1826757025 Fee: \$52.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/24/2018 08:52 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Dec ID 20180901675823

ST/CO Stamp 1-165-877-408 ST Tax \$84.00 CO Tax \$42.00

(Space for Recorder's Use)

THE GRANTOR(S). JORGI PUELAS, Married of the Town of Cicero . County of Cook State of 11. for and in consideration of 10.00 **DOLLARS** and other good and valuable consideration, in hap? prid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to THE GRANTEE(S), CRISTINA, CABRERA, A Single woman (Grantee's Address) 5057 W 31st , Cicero, IL 60804 of Cicero of the Town County of Cook State of IL FER SIMPLE in the form of ownership: all interest in the following described real estate situated in the County of Cook , in the State of Illinois to wit:

E ATTACHED

XXX This is not homestead XXX

O

Address; spstw tist i Date: 04/38/2018 Stamp #1 2018-5268

Real Estate Transfer Tax \$840.00 Payment Type Compliance #: 2018-KJH19NGY

18G5A269081 13

(NOTE: If additional space is required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)

xriunille ta anatkorbikurame kuratarnezik berenerenkukkell i arandarrai kuranaburoria eroku kutukirak buraneraber radarad

Permanent Index Number(s): 16-33-205-005-0000

Property Address: 5057 W 31st, Cicero, IL 60804

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this	day of Juve	. oʻ	018	1	0 1	17
		(Seal)	, 30	AGE RUELAS	1 hue	laz (Seal
		(Seal)	7		•	(Seal
	(NOTE: Please	type or prir	it names be	low all signatu	res.)	
STATE OF ILLINOIS TE	×45)					
COUNTY OF COUR HA	PLL()					
I, the undersigned, a No are Pul JORGE RUELAS	olic in and for said Cou	inty, in the	State afore:	said, DO HERE	BY CERTIFY T	HAT
personally known to me to be the in person, and acknowledged the for the uses and purposes thereion	at he/he/they signed,	sealed and	delivered t	he said instrum	nent as his/her/the	earcd before me this day ir free and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notar				_	. 201	
(Seal)		*	SALVADOI	MATUTE # 7223186 ember 9, 2021 My commiss		Notary Public
	Share .					fermanierie fin ter 10 mm in ierzeen ween in in i
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TA	X	5-Sep-2018)×,		
	COUNTY: ILLINOIS: TOTAL:	42.00 84.00 126.00		C		
16-33-205-005-0000	20180901675823 1-16	5-877-408		(6		
···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. поменичн					in ma islônin čitaidh
			соок	COL		IS TRANSFER STAMP or
Name & Address of Preparer: Theresa L. Panzica					er provisions of the	
Theresa L. Panzica LLC	No. 1 and 1			Date:	al Estate Transfer	NATION.
2510 W. Irving Park Chicago, II 60618						
emengot ii anata				Buyer, Seller	or Representative	2

** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).

1826757025 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Order No.: 18GSA269081NA

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 16-33-205-005-0000

JCh. (IN Th. D) PRINC.

ODERATION OF COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE. LOT 11 IN BLOCK 7 IN CUDAHY'S THIRD ADDITION TO CHICAGO SAID ADDITION BEING A SUBDIVISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST

OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.